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THE FOURTH ANNUAL

HABTTAT FOR HUMANITY
4 MTLE OLD PORT ROAD RACE
WEDNESDAY, JUNE tg, tg96

PLACE DIV/TOT NAME AG S CTTY
===== ======== =================== == = ===============1, 1,/39 PETE BOTTOMLEY 34 M CAPE ELIZABETHz t/tg MrKE cArAzzo j-9 M coRHAM

3 2/L9 JEFF CONANT 2I M FALMOUTH
4 2/lg MrKE PAYSON 33 M FALMOUITH
s z/zg crrY SEGARS 36 M BRUNSWTCK
5 +/Zg RICK CHALMERS 34 M PORTLAND
7 3/r9 RoNALD pLoItRDE 26 14

8 L/7 RYAN FENTON 14 M PORTLAND
9 1,/23 GEORGE TOWLE 46 M PORTLAND

10 5/Zg JEFF LIBBY 34 M HARTLAND
1l- 1,/27 MTCHAEL LANCASTER 38 M coRHAML2 4/L9 SAM BROWN 22 M ELLSWORTH
1_3 6/39 BRrTT WOLFE 30 M PORTLAND
i-4 7 /39 scorr RTCHARDS 34 M cApE ELTZABETH
1_5 L/21 ROSE PREST-MORRTSON 33 F LTMERTCK
16 2/27 MTCHEAL REALr 42 M CUMBERLAND
17 B/39 DAVrD cHAMBERLATN 34 M FALMouTH
i_B 9 /39 BRIAN MoYNTHAN 28 M yARMourH
19 t0/39 JAMES GIINSON 29 rtt PoRTLAND
20 r/L2 RUTH HALL 38 F GORHAM
2A 2/23 LAWSON NOYES 54 M KENNEBUNK
22 3/27 BOB STUART 41 M CUMBERLAND23 4/27 CHUCK RADIS 43 M PEAKS ISLAND24 3/23 KEN corroN 46 vr BRrsroL
2s La/zg scoTT STRoUT 33 M NORTH YARMOUTH
26 2/7 JAcoB MoRRILL 15 M soUTH PoRTLAND27 5/27 PAUL LESSARD 39 M PORTLAND
28 5/1,9 JAMES KTLBURN 27 rtt
29 6/27 DVAE SCHWARTZ 40 M
30 7 /27 JERRY CONLEY 42 M PORTTJAND3i_ B/27 tlrrr,r,rr spRour, 38 M
32 t/6 BoB pAyNE s7 M RAYMoND
33 12/39 PAUL LEBLATVC 31 M SACO
34 9/27 JEFF HARRTSON 38 M NAPLES
3s 2/L2 JEANE HACKETT 37 F PEAKS rLAND
36 t0/27 JOE TEELTNG 40 M WAUKEE
37 2/E AL SPROUL 58 M CHAMBERLAIN
38 1_3/39 STEPHEN HARDTNG 35 M GORHAM
39 L/Lt JENNTFER SAWYER 20 F GHAM
40 1,4/39 DEAN MTLLER 34 M cUMBERLAND
4L 2/r1, MEGAN LANE 22 F PORTLAND
42 3/tr REBEccA wALLAcE 23 F GRAy
43 1,1,/27 pHrL cousrNEAU JR 44 M poRTLAND
44 3/a RAy SHEVENELL 55 M cApE ELTZABETH
45 t5/39 EDMONDS 3s M HACELOCK
46 4/23 TrM FrrzpATRrcK 46 M cApE ELTZABETH
47 L6/39 WrLLrAlr cooKSoN 3s M SOUTH PORTLAND
48 17 /19 MARC DUGAS 32 M SCARBOROUGH
49 s/23 DAVrD BENN 50 M WATERVTLLE
so 6/t9 MARK DAVrs 26 M HrcH porNT

Page 1

TIME PACEST NO.

ME 1_34
ME 131
ME 1_41_

ME 203
ME 85
ME 188
ME 89
ME 185
ME 91-
ME ]-47
ME 1,46
ME 202
ME 87
ME 69
ME T62
ME 1-71l_

ME 52
ME 135
ME 78
ME 1_32
ME 93
ME 1-92
ME 1,75
ME 53
ME L69
ME 130
ME 55
ME 118
ME 205
ME 1-87

159
ME 138
ME T74
ME 158
ME 43
IA 2O7
ME 57
ME 73
ME 1-7 B
ME 1_3 9
ME 1_40
ME 32
ME 1_00
ME 6I
NC 198
ME 1,45
ME 95
ME 1,64
ME 1_61_

NC 1,95

20
20
21,
21,
21-
21-
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
z+
24
AAz+
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27:
27:
zt:

44
58
06
42
47
s9
21-
32
51
56
26
35
53

: UJ-

25
z9
33
40
48
53
53
54
56
03
04
09
1,9
z3
23
Jt_
32
32
34
56
1_5

I6
1,9
22
30
37
4B
48
vz
10
1,2
28
29

5:1-1-
5:l-5
5 :7-7
5:26
5 :27
5 :30
5 :35
5:38
5 :43
5 :44
5 :52
5:54
5:58
6:00
6:06
5 :07
6:08

o:rz

O : J-J

5 :1-4
o:l_+
6 :1-6
6 :1-6
6 :1-7
6:20
o: zL
6:2I
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:29
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
5:38

6 :42
5 :42
6 :46
6:48
6 :48
6:52
6:52
6 :53
6:54

33
34
40

- qh\

6:55
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TTME PACE
=======

27:40
27 :41-

5:55
6 :55

27:42 5:56
27:44 6:56
27:51- 5:58
27:51
zt:51 6:59
28:08 t'.vz
28 : l-0 t av3
z62Lt 7 :03
28:1-6 7 :04
28:24 7 :06
28:32 7:08
28:37 7 :09
26,56 / :.t_u
28 :42 I:II
28 :44 7:7-L
2B:50
28 :54 1.1A

28:59 7 :75
29:00 7 :L5
29 :0L / : I)
29 :01-
ZY:UZ 7:1-6
29:.04 7 :I5
29 :07 l:Il
z>:Iz 7 :LB
29:a2 / : Itt
29:19 7:20
29:23 t:zL
29:25 7 :2!
29:32 7:23
29:32 7 :23
zY:3 |
29 :42
29:44

7 :24

29 :47 t:zl
7 :27
7 :28

29 :49
29:50
29 :51 I i 26
29:52 7:28
z>a5tJ 7:30
30:08 7 :32
30:.12 7:33
30:15 7:34
30:17 7 :34
30:19
30:25 7:35

51
52
s3
54
55
56
57
5B
59
50
OI

oz
53
64
55
65
67
68
69
70
7t
72
t5

1A

75
to
77
/6
79
BO

B1-

6Z
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
66
6Y
90
9L
>z
>5
94
95
96
97
98
99

r_00

Drv/ToT

3/7
7 /1_9

1,8 /39
e/rc

19 /zg
e /te

20 /tg
2/21,

1-0 /1,9
2r/tg
22 /3e
23 /zg
1,t / 26
1,r/19

6 /23
24 /39

7 /23
L2 / 1,9
2s /39
1,3 /te
26 /zg
L4 / 1,9
27 /39
1,2 /26

3 /21,
a/e
2/a
8 /23
e /23
4/7
4/]-1,

t3 /26
tr, /1
s /tL
6 /rt

L4/26
28 /tg
L0 /23
2e /tg
1,1, / 23
30 /3e
L2 /23
31, / 39
L5/26
4/21

13 /23
1-6 / 26
t7 /26
32/tg
t8 /26

=======
JESSE BOUCHATD
ETHAN LERMAN
MIKE LECOMPTE
PHIL SEVENZ
ALEX PANTAZ
JOHN GARMON
PATRICK BUREAU
NAIVCY KRIM
KEVIN CONLEY
MARTY MULLEN
DOUG CARD
PETER MASON
MARK BRUNS
JOE BEDARD
RICHARD CHANDLER
SCOTT ROGERSON
STEVE BREMNER
BRIAN S HOFFMAN
DANIEL McKEOWN
JAMES COREY
JOHN McGETTIGAN
CHRIS MULLEN
RALPH BUTTS
JEFF HARRISON
KELLY JOHNSTON
DANYELLE CINQUE
MEGAN GREENLEAF
DON ZILLMAN
GEORGE CONLY
JOEY CLEMENT
LISA BELISLE
BTLL WOOD
TONY RICCT
DARCTE MCELWEE
JENNIFER SAWYER
MICHEAL BRENNAN
PHILIP BAKER
ROCCO CORSETTI
MICHAEL STACK
PHILIP ORTOLANI
SCOTT TITCOMB
RICHARD DOWNS
MARK WOODHEAD
ERIC MCLEOD
DONNA HODGE
MTKE BROOKS
MICK McCALL
JAMES McFARLANCE
JOEL BASSETT
ALLEN HEBERT

16 M 
======== 

;;
23 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME
35 M LEWISTON ME
27 T4 BRUNSWTCK ME
29 M YARMOUTH ME
21, NT PORTLAND ME
30 M PORTLAND ME
33 F GARDTNER ME
27 M PORTLAND ME
29 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME
34 M SOUTH PORTLAND ME
29 III PORTLAND ME
37 M GRAY ME
22 M RUMFORD ME
46 NI SCARBOROUGH ME
29 M PORTLAND ME
47 M PORTLAND ME
25 M WATERBORO ME
29 M GRAY ME
27 T4 TOPSHAM ME
33 M PORTLAND ME
20 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME
35 M GRAY ME
38 M ME
35 F SCARBOROUGH ME
1.4 F ME
].4 F NORWAY ME
52 M PORTLAND ME
48 M CAPE ELTZABETH ME
15 M WTTCHTTA FALLS TX
25 F PORTLAND ME
43 M HARRISON ME
1-4 M ME
23 F PORTLAND ME
20 F GORHAM ME
43 M PORTLAND ME
35 M SOUTH PORTLAND ME
48 M WESTBROOK ME
30 M WESTBROOK ME
46 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME
30 M PORTLAND ME
50 M PORTLAND ME
31 M SOUTH PORTLAND ME
42 M PORTLAND ME
35 F CAPE ELIZABETH ME
50 M DANVILLE ME
42 M CUMBERLAND ME
40 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME
34 M SOUTH PORTLAND ME
39 M PORTLAND ME

NO.

1,43
85
72

208
54

1,37
119

36
l_89
181
110
180

75
1,42
1,02
205

AA

L20
71,
55
94

185
76

300
45

301
22

1,91,
101_
t44

24
83

148
190
193
204

t49
90
6s

1_6 3
5B

165
r'73

46
84

1,24
LL4
zvu
t26

30:39
30:39

7:26
7 :26

7 :40
7 :40
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ST NO. TIME PACE
^cE Drv/Tor

101- a/ B

1-02 s /2L
103 3/8
104 33/39
10s 1,4 / 23
1-05 6/21,
107 20/27
108 2r/27
109 34/39
11-0 ts /19
111 7 /2t
t1-2 t6 /r9
1-13 ts /23
tt4 22/27
115 3 /12
1-16 8 /2r
Lt7 4/5
1-18 23 /27
11-9 7 /11,
L20 1,6 /23
1-21, 3s / 39
1,22 24 / 27
1,23 36 /39
t24 4/B
r25 9/2t
126 37 /39
1-27 B /tL
r28 2/B
t29 2s /27
1-30 r/2
131- 5/e
1-32 4 / L2
1-33 t0 /2t
L34 1-L/2t
13s 6/8
136 r7 /23
L37 t8/23
1-38 5/L2
139 t2/21
1-40 s/6
r41- 6 /L2
L42 1"7 /19
L43 L9/23
r44 38 /39
L4s 1"3 /21,
L46 2 /2
L47 LB /19
148 6 /7
1-49 3/B
1s0 20 /23

NAME

======== ===== ======
CAROL NALE
LIBBY WOODHEAD
JEAN NAI,E
EDWARD MCGARRITY
JOE O'DONNELL
DIANNE KAZILIONIS
GEORGE ENTWISTLE
DAVID HILLMAN
PAUL ROMANO
JASON TURNER
JUSTINA MCGETTIGAN
ROBERT BARTLETT
RICHIE GARRETT
MARK DALUTE
JAYNE HANLEY
LISA GARSIDE
DAVID GREENLEAF
JAMES MCCORKLE
VICTORIA HUTCHINSON
RODGER SMITH
MIKE LIBBY
ED HALEY
JOHN PETRE
HEATHER BEST
JULIE BANTA
RON CARVALHO
ANITA STRODS
DONA VEE PETTINGILL
PRESTON MALONE
POLLY KENNISTON
JANINA K. VAN LOENE
KATHY DARLING
PAM SMITH
CAI{DICE GRIFFIN
AUDREY EARNSIAW
EDWARD P. VAN LOENE
GLENN MCALLISTER
ADRIENNE TURNER
KIM LINNELL
DON PITO
LINDA L'HEUREUX
PETER MUI,LIN
DAVID MOSLEY
JOHN FAIRFIELD
CRYSTAL DIAZ
CARLENE SPROUL
KEVIN GOTT
LIAM D. VAN LOENEN
KATHY GREENLEAF
JEFFREY GORDAN

YARMOUTH
SOUTH PORTLAND
YARMOUTH
SCARBOROUGH
FALMOUTH
PORTLAND
CAPE ELIZABETH
CAPE ELIZABETH
CUMBERI,AND
AUBURN
PORTI,A}ID
PORTLAND
FALMOUTH
NEW CASTLE
CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLA}ID
NORWAY

SCARBOROUGH
PORTLAND
CAPE ELIZABETH
TOPSHAM
BETHEL
YARMOUTH
BRUNSWICK
PORTLA}ID

JACKSONVILLE
SCARBOROUGH
FALMOUTH
YARMOUTH
BRUNSWICK
FALMOUTH
CAPE ELIZABETH
FALMOUTH
YARMOUTH
W. BUXTON
CAPE ELIZABETH
PORTLAND
AUBURN

PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
CHAMBERLAIN
SCARBOROUGH
FAI,MOUTH
NORWAY
YARMOUTH

======= =====
30:40 7:40
30:41 7:40
30:42 7:4L
30:52 7:43
30:52 1:43
30:52 7:43
30:55 7 :44
30:57 1:44
30:58 7:45
31:00 7:45
31-:06 7:41
31:09 7 ;47
31-:17 7:49
3l:24 7 :5I
3L:32 7 :53
31-:34 7 :54
31-:41- 7 :55
31-:41- 7 :55
3l-:49 7 257
31-:51- 7:58
31:51 7:58
3I:5'7 7:59
32:I0 8 :03
32:.t2 B:03
32:14 8 :04
32 21 B : 05
32:.29 B:07
32:.37 B:09
32:.40 B :1-0
32:41- B:10
32:.52 8 : 1-3

32:58 B :15
33:01- B:15
33:1-9 B:20
33:20 8:20
33:20 B:20
33: zd 6: zz
33:39 B:25
33:46 B:27
33:48 B:27
33:49 B:27
33:58 B:30

^ 
an

JJ:5Y 6: JU
34:02 B : 31-

34:1-1- 8 :33
34:12 B :33
34:.28 B:37
34:29 B:37
34:54 8 :44

== =
45F
28F
18F
32M
45M
35F
42M
44M
28M
25M
33F
24M
47M
42M
38F
29F
57M
41 M

22F
50M
36M
39M
35M
L5F
34F
32M
27F
49F
39M
59F
L7F
39 F
31 F
32F
T6F
49M
47M
37F
34F
56M
42F
24M
49M
28M
29F
57F
26M
13M
53F
51- M

M;
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NC
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

=====
rt7
1,56
11_5
1,67
1,7 9
l-3 3
103

67
'197

153
49
B2

L70
1_95
11_5

47
s9
64
2'7

127
'79

99
97

152
L57
l.56
1_05

30
L99

35
1-12

25
L54
155

33
1_1L

70
1-83

44
8B
53

303
'77

L76
158

1-6
L23
1_13

z5
96 34:57 B:44



THE FOURTH ANNUAL
HABTTAT FOR HT]MANITY4 MTLE OLD PORT ROAD RACE

.cE Drv/ToT NAME 
WEDNESDAY' JUNE 19 ' 1996

=== ======== ============ AG s crrY sr1si- 7 /7 Josra 
'ETRE :====== i; ; i6ir=ffi======== ;;L52 4/e sHERRy Mrssrc +s F YARMoUTH ME153 9/tt DARCEE T"IAHOR 27 F PoRTLAND MELs4 7 /e KATy swETz 15 F wTNDHAM ME155 6/5 JoHN KENNETT 56 M scARBoRoUGH ME1sG 39/29 JoHN cADoRETTE io M 6r,o oncseRD BEA MErs7 a4/zt cHERyL HALLETT 28 F iourn poRTLAND ME158 2a/zl pAUL woRTH 53 M CuMBERLAND ME159 5/e LIIIDA o,MALLEY 45 F ioutrr PoRTLAND ME160 rs/21 JULrE TATE 33 F LTTSHFTELD ME161- j_6/2L MELANTE coLLrNs 32 r erooeF,ono ME162 L7 /21 BETH THoMPsoN 36 F W. BUXToN ME163 I8/zT TRIC HoFFMAN 31 F FALMoUTH MEa64 a9/21 pAT OWEN 36 F GORHAM ME165 7 /tz Lors TTEDEKEN 4L r pears TSLAND ME156 8/I2 CHERr SHAW 40 F PEAKS TSLAND ME767 5/E MARSHA GREENBERG 46 r' PgErS ISLAND ME168 22/zz WARREN sWETz 51 M WINDHAM ME769 8/e TTFFANY PEFRE 1.4 F ToPSHAM MEr70 7/e LrtuDA HUNT 49 F HoLLrs ME171 20/zt LESLTE GOMES 33 F RAtlDoLpH MEr72 aj/tt MARrE McCARTHy 27 r rnuepOnt ME773 23/23 DANA TURNER 52 M AUBURN MEr74 L9/1_g JoHN sruALFrRE 27 M -JDrJ^r\ 

MEI75 1A/TT COLLEEN STUHLFTRE 25 F PONTT,AUO ME176 2e/27 MARK cLrNcH 40 M GoRHAM ME777 9/Tz LoRT PLUMMER 37 F MEcHANIc FALLS MEI7B JUDY COTTON 47 BRTSTON MEL79 to/tz NANCy HrLL 39 F KENNEBUNK ME1BO 2I/zT MIRANDA SMTTH 34 F FREEPoRT ME181- LL/tz MASHA wOoD 41, F HARRTsON MEIB2 T2/Tz DEBBTE JoHNsoN 37 r. nnr NoRTH WATER MEl-83 2t /27 JoHN DAVTDSoN 37 M SANFoRD MEL84 a/t JULrus MARzuL 70 M coRHAM ME185 8/8 LITIDA BENN 48 F WATERVTLLE ME

NO.

9B
51
15
20

172
151
L25
t2B
L94

13
150
tB2

4T
26
18
L7
11
58
52

184
L4
40

1,29
201_
1,04
L77

39
136

LY
72
3B
37

L22
BO

1_60

Page 4

TTME PACE
======= ==

34 :58 B:45
34:59 B:45
35 :35 8:54
35:3 6 8:54
35:46 8:57
35 :48 8 :57
35:08 9:02
36:22 9:05
36:28 9:07
36:45 9:1,I
36:45 9 :11
36:51 9:13
36:52 9: i_3
35:54 9:A4
37:21, 9:20
37:21, 9:20
37 :22 9:2I
38:01 9:30
3B:17 9:34
38:30 9:38
3B:34 9:39
3B :45 9:47
39:02 9:46
39:30 9:53
39:30 9:53
40:27 10 07
40:35 1-0:09
4L:04 10:16
41:08 1-0:17
42:50 10:43
43:28 10:52
43:30 1-0:53
46 :1-7 11 : 34
46:1-B 11-:35
51:40 12:55


